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The Dallas-Fort Worth Metroplex 4541 Bellaire Drive South

encompasses 9,286 square miles, 295 Suite 101
square miles of which are water, making Fort Worth, TX 76109
it larger than the states of Rhode Island 817.377.4100

and Connecticut combined.

You’ll appreciate the difference!
The official U.S. Census reported a

population of approximately 6,526,548 The Dallas - Fort Worth
in 2011, making it the largest B ; ;
metropolitan area in the South. During \Y/ etl’op lex

the twelve month period July, 2008 —
July, 2009, it gained 146,530 new
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residents, a growth greater than any
4541 Bellaire Drive South, Suite 101
Fort Worth, TX 76109
817.377.4100

other metropolitan area in the United
States.

JRiverhc

Riverwo

www.Fidelity-USA.com




Major Universities

Texas Christian University
Southern Methodist University
University of North Texas
Southwestern Baptist Seminary
University of Texas at Arlington
Baylor Medical School in Dallas

UT Southwestern Medical School
Texas Wesleyan University
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Texas Women’s University

Major Area Employers

Albertsons JP Morgan Chase
Alcon Labs JPS Health Network
AMR Corp. (Am. Airlines) Kroger

AT&T Lockheed Martin
Bank of America Miller Brewery
Baylor HealthCare System Mrs. Baird’s Bakery
Bell Helicopter Textron Raytheon Corp.
Brinker International Southwest Airlines
Children’s Medical Ctr. Target Corp.
CitiGroup Texas Health Res.
Cook Children’s Med. Ctr. Texas Instruments
Energy Future Holdings Tom Thumb
General Motors United Parcel Svc.
Harris Methodist FW Verizon Comm.
HCA North Texas Walgreens

JC Penney

WalMart Stores Inc.
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African American Museum
Alliance Airport
American Airlines Center
Amon Carter Museum
Arbor Hills Nature Preserve
Dallas Arboretum
Bass Hall
Billy Bob’s
Cavanaugh Flight Museum
Cowtown Coliseum
Dallas Cowboys
Dallas Museum of Art
Dallas Nature Center
Dallas Opera
Dallas Sidekicks
Dallas Stars
Dallas Theater Center
Dallas World Aquarium
Dallas Zoo
DFW International Airport
Fair Park
FC Dallas
Fossil Rim Wildlife Center
Fort Worth Botanical Gardens
Fort Worth Cats
Fort Worth Nature Center
Fort Worth Water Gardens
Fort Worth Zoo
Frontiers of Flight Museum
Heard Science Museum
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214.265.9026
817.224.6000
214.222.3687
817.738.1933
972.941.7250
214.327.8263
817.212.4325
817.589.1711
972.380.8800
817.625.1025
972.556.9900
214.922.1200
972.296.1955
214.443.1043
214.550.6130
214.467.8277
214.526.8210
214.720.2224
214.670.5656
972.574.8888
214.670.8400
469.365.0000
254.897.2960
817.871.7686
817.332.CATS
817.237.1111
817.871.5700
817.871.7050
214.350.1651
972.562.5566
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Hurricane Harbor

Kimball Art Museum

Las Colinas Movie Studios
Lone Star Park

Love Field

Meacham Airport

Medieval Times

Mesquite Rodeo

Meyerson Symphony Center
Modern Art Museum
Museum of the American Railroad
Museum of Nature and Science
NRH20 Family Water Park
Old City Park Dallas

Omni Theater

Ripley’s/Palace of Wax

Rough Riders Baseball

The Science Place

Six Flags over Texas

Sixth Floor Museum
Southfork Ranch

Stockyard Station

Sundance Square

Tarantula Train

Texas Christian University
Texas Rangers Baseball

Texas Motor Speedway
Thanksgiving Square

Verizon Theater Grand Prairie
Zero Gravity
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817.265.3356
817.332.8451
972.869.3451
972.263.7223
214.670.6073
817.871.5400
214.761.1800
972.285.8777
214.692.0203
817.738.9215
214.428.0101
214.428.5555
817.427.6500
214.421.5141
817.255.9300
972.263.2391
972.731.9200
214.428.5555
817.640.8900
214.747.6660
972.442.7800
972.988.6877
817.692.0203
817.625.RAIL

817.257.7000
817.273.5100
817.215.8500
214.969.1977
972.854.5111
972.854.5111



