

The Dallas-Fort Worth Metroplex encompasses 9,286 square miles, 295 square miles of which are water, making it larger than the states of Rhode Island and Connecticut combined.

The official U.S. Census reported a population of approximately 6,526,548 in 2011, making it the largest metropolitan area in the South. During the twelve month period July, 2008 – July, 2009, it gained 146,530 new residents, a growth greater than any other metropolitan area in the United States.



The Baker Firm Fidelity National Title

4541 Bellaire Drive South Suite 101 Fort Worth, TX 76109 817.377.4100

You'll appreciate the difference!







The Dallas - Fort Worth Metroplex



The Baker Firm
Fidelity National Title
4541 Bellaire Drive South, Suite 101
Fort Worth, TX 76109
817.377.4100

www.Fidelity-USA.com





Major Universities

- Texas Christian University
- Southern Methodist University
- University of North Texas
- Southwestern Baptist Seminary
- University of Texas at Arlington
- > Baylor Medical School in Dallas
- > UT Southwestern Medical School
- > Texas Wesleyan University
- Texas Women's University

Major Area Employers

Albertsons	JP Morgan Chase
Alcon Labs	JPS Health Network
AMR Corp. (Am. Airlines)	Kroger
AT&T	Lockheed Martin
Bank of America	Miller Brewery
Baylor HealthCare System	Mrs. Baird's Bakery
Bell Helicopter Textron	Raytheon Corp.
Brinker International	Southwest Airlines
Children's Medical Ctr.	Target Corp.
CitiGroup	Texas Health Res.
Cook Children's Med. Ctr.	Texas Instruments
Energy Future Holdings	Tom Thumb
General Motors	United Parcel Svc.
Harris Methodist FW	Verizon Comm.
HCA North Texas	Walgreens
JC Penney	WalMart Stores Inc.



A STATE OF THE STA	W		
African American Museum	214.265.9026	Hurricane Harbor	817.265.3356
Alliance Airport	817.224.6000	Kimball Art Museum	817.332.8451
American Airlines Center	214.222.3687	Las Colinas Movie Studios	972.869.3451
Amon Carter Museum	817.738.1933	Lone Star Park	972.263.7223
Arbor Hills Nature Preserve	972.941.7250	Love Field	214.670.6073
Dallas Arboretum	214.327.8263	Meacham Airport	817.871.5400
Bass Hall	817.212.4325	Medieval Times	214.761.1800
Billy Bob's	817.589.1711	Mesquite Rodeo	972.285.8777
Cavanaugh Flight Museum	972.380.8800	Meyerson Symphony Center	214.692.0203
Cowtown Coliseum	817.625.1025	Modern Art Museum	817.738.9215
Dallas Cowboys	972.556.9900	Museum of the American Railroad	214.428.0101
Dallas Museum of Art	214.922.1200	Museum of Nature and Science	214.428.5555
Dallas Nature Center	972.296.1955	NRH2O Family Water Park	817.427.6500
Dallas Opera	214.443.1043	Old City Park Dallas	214.421.5141
Dallas Sidekicks	214.550.6130	Omni Theater	817.255.9300
Dallas Stars	214.467.8277	Ripley's/Palace of Wax	972.263.2391
Dallas Theater Center	214.526.8210	Rough Riders Baseball	972.731.9200
Dallas World Aquarium	214.720.2224	The Science Place	214.428.5555
Dallas Zoo	214.670.5656	Six Flags over Texas	817.640.8900
DFW International Airport	972.574.8888	Sixth Floor Museum	214.747.6660
Fair Park	214.670.8400	Southfork Ranch	972.442.7800
FC Dallas	469.365.0000	Stockyard Station	972.988.6877
Fossil Rim Wildlife Center	254.897.2960	Sundance Square	817.692.0203
Fort Worth Botanical Gardens	817.871.7686	Tarantula Train	817.625.RAIL
Fort Worth Cats	817.332.CATS	Texas Christian University	817.257.7000
Fort Worth Nature Center	817.237.1111	Texas Rangers Baseball	817.273.5100
Fort Worth Water Gardens	817.871.5700	Texas Motor Speedway	817.215.8500
Fort Worth Zoo	817.871.7050	Thanksgiving Square	214.969.1977
Frontiers of Flight Museum	214.350.1651	Verizon Theater Grand Prairie	972.854.5111
Heard Science Museum	972.562.5566	Zero Gravity	972.854.5111